
Need to meet with your counselor? 
Please make sure you fill out this form for a virtual meeting: 

 

 

shorturl.at/afHJP  
 

 

 

Counselors will send a calendar invite to you 
and your teacher with the time and location of 
the meeting. When possible, meetings will be 

virtual via Microsoft Teams. 

9th and 10th grade  school counselors 

Mr. Botchen A-Gom Alexander.Botchen@ocps.net 

Mrs. Correa Gon-Pan Melinda.Correa@ocps.net  

Mr. Martin Par-Z Leon.Martin@ocps.net  

11th and 12th grade school counselors 

Mrs. Tran  A-De Lynn.Tran@ocps.net  

Mrs. Smith Di-Lon Ekiba.Smith@ocps.net  

Mrs. Whitfield Lon-Ren Tammy.Whitfield@ocps.net  

Ms. Pacheco Rey-Z Alana.Pacheco@ocps.net  
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